NILAI AKHIR SIB

Tahun

Semester : Genap

Jurusan
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21126201022
22126201002
22126201003
22126201004
22126201006
22126201008
22126201009
22126201011
22126201012
22126201013
22126201015
22126201016
22126201017
22126201019
22126201020
22126201021
22126201023
22126201025
22126201026
22126201027
22126201029
22126201030
22126201032
22126201033
22126201034
22126201035
22126201036
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22126201038

:2023/2024

: Teknik Industri

Program :S1
Kelas tA

Dosen

NAMA

M. NURIL
AGUNG WIGGI FIRMANSYAH
AHMAD SOBIKH

AHMAD ZIDAN RIZALDY MUNIF

ANANG SUDARMANTO
BAGUS WAHYU FIRMANDA
BUSTOMI ADISTI

EKA WAHYU KURNIAWAN
FAJAR YANUAR RIZALDI
FIIKY WACHDATUL UMMAH

KIARA PUSPAPUTRI RAMADHANI

AKBAR SATRIA DERMAWAN
M. LUTHFI SYAIFUL RIZAL
MOKH ROFIQ

MOKHAMAD SUFIYAZ|

MUHAMMAD FATHUR ROHIM

MUHAMMAD WAHYU AHADI
MUKHAMMAD NUR YAKIN
NAILY KHUSNIA

NANDA DITA INDRIANI
ROJIL GHUFRON

RIZKI BANGUN WICAKSONO
SYAMSUL MU'ARIF

WAHYU NAOKI RAHMADILA
WARDATUSH SHOLIHA
WILDANA ARINAL HAQ
WULAN FITRI ANGGREINI
ZULFA AMALIYAH

LINDA MAULIDIAH
Prosentase

Pasuruan, 15-07-2024
Dosen Pengampu

(Kusno Ha‘\ﬁdjija)

: Kusno Hadidjija

Mata Kuliah : Sistem Informasi dan Bisnis
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